

## Paragon ISG Environmental Services Cleans New Philadelphia Lagoon

Growing client base and service offerings in a complimentary market

NEW PHILADELPHIA, OHIO, USA, October 6, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ --Earlier this week, Paragon ISG



launched their latest Environmental Services campaign to clean the stormwater retention lagoon in New Philadelphia, Ohio.

The lagoon was last cleaned over a decade ago and has built up nearly 2 feet of sludge that requires remediation. Before hiring Paragon ISG, prior remediation jobs have involved draining the entire lagoon, removing all wildlife, and manually excavating sludge buildup with heavy earthmoving equipment. Now with help from Paragon ISG, the lagoon may be cleaned while still in operation, with less equipment and less disruption to the surrounding area.

This is the latest job for the Environmental Services group at Paragon ISG, who have previously completed projects for industrial and government clients in Pennsylvania and North Carolina. By utilizing deep expertise and equipment from the energy industry, Paragon ISG is able to provide services to clients in the growing environmental services market.

About Paragon Integrated Services Group LLC

Headquartered in Houston, Texas and founded in July 2020, Paragon is an industry-leading integrated services company that specializes in providing drilling fluids, solids control, dewatering and environmental services across the United States. Paragon is owned by Palladium Equity Partners, LLC. For more information on Paragon ISG, please visit <a href="https://www.paragonisg.com">www.paragonisg.com</a>.

About Palladium Equity Partners, LLC

Palladium is a middle market private equity firm with nearly \$3 billion in assets under management. The firm seeks to acquire and grow companies in partnership with founders and experienced management teams by providing capital, strategic guidance and operational oversight. Since its founding in 1997, Palladium has made 36 platform investments and 141 add-on acquisitions.

Palladium is a signatory of the United Nations supported Principles for Responsible Investment (PRI). The PRI is recognized as the leading global network for investors committed to integrating environmental, social and governance (ESG) considerations into their investment decision making. For more information on Palladium, please visit <a href="https://www.palladiumequity.com">www.palladiumequity.com</a>.

Celina Carter
Paragon ISG
info@paragonisg.com
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/553205925

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.